
Well : BASKER # 5
NOTE: Other sheets use this START DATE & TIME & POB Information in their setup

Starting POB : 80
Max POB on rig : 100
Start Date & Time : Sat 25-Feb-06 8:00
Forecast End Time : 24/03/2006  18:00:00 PM

Start Time Description Target Actual Comments Done ?
08:00 Sat 25 Feb Move rig to manifold position 6.00 hrs
14:00 Sat 25 Feb Run anchors and position rig over Basker 5 12.00 hrs
02:00 Sun 26 Feb Drill 36" hole 3.00 hrs
05:00 Sun 26 Feb Run and cement 30" casing 12.00 hrs
17:00 Sun 26 Feb Position rig over Basker 4 2.00 hrs
19:00 Sun 26 Feb Drill 36" hole 3.00 hrs
22:00 Sun 26 Feb Run and cement 30" casing 12.00 hrs
10:00 Mon 27 Feb Position rig over Basker 3 2.00 hrs
12:00 Mon 27 Feb Drill 36" hole 3.00 hrs
15:00 Mon 27 Feb Run and cement 30" casing 12.00 hrs
03:00 Tue 28 Feb M/U 171/2" BHA and drill shoe track 8.00 hrs
11:00 Tue 28 Feb Drill 17 1/2" Hole 36.00 hrs
23:00 Wed 01 Mar Run 13 3/8" casing and cement same 18.00 hrs
17:00 Thu 02 Mar Position rig over Basker 4 2.00 hrs
19:00 Thu 02 Mar M/U 17 1/2" BHA and drill shoe track 8.00 hrs
03:00 Fri 03 Mar Drill 17 1/2" Hole 36.00 hrs
15:00 Sat 04 Mar Run 13 3/8" casing and cement same 18.00 hrs
09:00 Sun 05 Mar Position rig over Basker 5 2.00 hrs
11:00 Sun 05 Mar M/U 17 1/2" BHA and drill shoe track 8.00 hrs
19:00 Sun 05 Mar Drill 17 1/2" Hole 36.00 hrs
07:00 Tue 07 Mar Run 13 3/8" casing and cement same 18.00 hrs
01:00 Wed 08 Mar Run BOP and riser 30.00 hrs
07:00 Thu 09 Mar
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